Anlage 3 zu SV-25-V-70-0002

Toilettentyp
Anschaffungsjahr
Anschaffungskosten

Installations- /Sonstige Kosten

kalk. Abschreibung
kalk. Zinsen

Summe Kapitalkosten
Strom

Frischwasser
Abwasser

Seife

Toilettenpapier
Handreinigungspapier
Reinigungskosten
Vandalismus/ Instandhaltung

Summe laufende Aufwendungen

Toilettentyp
Anschaffungsjahr
Anschaffungskosten

Installations- /Sonstige Kosten

kalk. Abschreibung
kalk. Zinsen

Summe Kapitalkosten
Strom

Frischwasser
Abwasser

Seife

Toilettenpapier
Handreinigungspapier
Reinigungskosten
Vandalismus/ Instandhaltung

Summe laufende Aufwendungen

@ 2026 bis 2034

1 Standard WC Einraumanlage

7%

4%

7%

4%

2026
137.385,50 €
9.616,99 €

16.333,61 €
2.940,05 €
19.273,66 €
2.250,74 €
926,77 €
926,77 €
661,98 €
794,38 €
794,38 €
7.943,78 €
7.578,89 €
21.877,69 €

Trockentoilette
2026
96.000,00 €
6.720,00 €

11.413,33 €
2.054,40 €
13.467,73 €
- €
132,40 €
132,40 €
661,98 €
794,38 €
794,38 €
13.239,63 €
5.295,85 €
21.051,01 €

2026

16.333,61 €
5.553,43 €
21.887,04 €
2.040,00 €
840,00 €
840,00 €
600,00 €
720,00 €
720,00 €
7.200,00 €
6.869,28 €
19.829,28 €

11.413,33 €
3.880,53 €
15.293,87 €
- €
120,00 €
120,00 €
600,00 €
720,00 €
720,00 €
12.000,00 €
4.800,00 €
19.080,00 €

2027

16.333,61 €
4.900,08 €
21.233,69 €
2.122,42 €
873,94 €
873,94 €
624,24 €
749,09 €
749,09 €
7.490,88 €
7.146,79 €
20.630,38 €

11.413,33 €
3.424,00 €
14.837,33 €
- €
124,85 €
124,85 €
624,24 €
749,09 €
749,09 €
12.484,80 €
4.993,92 €
19.850,83 €

2028

16.333,61 €
4.246,74 €
20.580,35 €
2.164,86 €
891,41 €
891,41 €
636,72 €
764,07 €
764,07 €
7.640,70 €
7.289,73 €
21.042,99 €

11.413,33 €
2.967,47 €
14.380,80 €
- €
127,34 €
127,34 €
636,72 €
764,07 €
764,07 €
12.734,50 €
5.093,80 €
20.247,85 €

2029

16.333,61 €
3.593,39 €
19.927,00 €
2.208,16 €
909,24 €
909,24 €
649,46 €
779,35 €
779,35 €
7.793,51 €
7.435,52 €
21.463,84 €

11.413,33 €
2.510,93 €
13.924,27 €
- €
129,89 €
129,89 €
649,46 €
779,35 €
779,35 €
12.989,19 €
5.195,67 €
20.652,81 €

2030

16.333,61 €
2.940,05 €
19.273,66 €
2.252,32 €
927,43 €
927,43 €
662,45 €
794,94 €
794,94 €
7.949,38 €
7.584,23 €
21.893,12 €

11.413,33 €
2.054,40 €
13.467,73 €
- €
132,49 €
132,49 €
662,45 €
794,94 €
794,94 €
13.248,97 €
5.299,59 €
21.065,86 €

2031

16.333,61 €
2.286,71 €
18.620,31 €
2.297,37 €
945,98 €
945,98 €
675,70 €
810,84 €
810,84 €
8.108,37 €
7.735,92 €
22.330,98 €

11.413,33 €
1.697,87 €
13.011,20 €
- €
135,14 €
135,14 €
675,70 €
810,84 €
810,84 €
13.513,95 €
5.405,58 €
21.487,18 €

2032

16.333,61 €
1.633,36 €
17.966,97 €
2.343,32 €
964,90 €
964,90 €
689,21 €
827,05 €
827,05 €
8.270,54 €
7.890,64 €
22.777,60 €

11.413,33 €
1.141,33 €
12.554,67 €
- €
137,84 €
137,84 €
689,21 €
827,05 €
827,05 €
13.784,23 €
5.513,69 €
21.916,92 €

2033

16.333,61 €
980,02 €
17.313,63 €
2.390,19 €
984,19 €
984,19 €
703,00 €
843,59 €
843,59 €
8.435,95 €
8.048,45 €
23.233,16 €

11.413,33 €
684,80 €
12.098,13 €
- €
140,60 €
140,60 €
703,00 €
843,59 €
843,59 €
14.059,91 €
5.623,97 €
22.355,26 €

2034

16.333,61 €
326,67 €
16.660,28 €
2.437,99 €
1.003,88 €
1.003,88 €
717,06 €
860,47 €
860,47 €
8.604,67 €
8.209,42 €
23.697,82 €

11.413,33 €
228,27 €
11.641,60 €
- €
143,41 €
143,41 €
717,06 €
860,47 €
860,47 €
14.341,11 €
5.736,44 €
22.802,37 €




